Position

Deputy Director Of Building
Building Inspector IlI

Building Inspector IlI

Building Information Assistant

Building Inspector IlI

Other Positions Held

County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Building Department
Building Department
Building Department
Building Department
Building Department

Total Wages

$70,408
$53,309
$52,935
$37,008
$23,613

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,046
$20,574
$20,574
$18,191

$8,882



