Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director Of Building		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$70,408	\$31,046
Building Inspector III		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$53,309	\$20,574
Building Inspector III		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$52,935	\$20,574
Building Information Assistant		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$37,008	\$18,191
Building Inspector III		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$23,613	\$8,882